WK209 - LADIES SHORT-SLEEVED LONGLINE POLO SHIRT

WK209 LADIES’ SHORT-SLEEVED LONGLINE POLO SHIRT ((JTRE)

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

| Navy/Oxford Grey == Oxford Grey/Navy

XS
30
75
43
19.50

S
30
77
46

20.50

MAIN FEATURES

220 g/m?

Plain colourways: 95% cotton/5% elastane

Oxford Grey colourway: 85% cotton/12% viscose/3% elastane
Piqué knit fabric

Straight cut

Washable at 60°C

Piqué knit collar

Contrasting inside placket and undercollar

Placket with 3 metal buttons (1st buttonhole is horizontal)
Contrasting tape inside neckline

2 front patch pockets at bottom hem

2 contrasting side slits for greater comfort

Reinforced stitching at pocket corners

Tubular finish at bottom hem and cuffs

Tear-off brand label for ease of rebranding

Suggested Decoration:
Embroidery

Certifications:

=t ®
I’ I\l -

Country Of Origin:

STANDARD
100

Bangladesh

52024 : p. 248

M L XL 2XL 3XL
30 30 30 30 30
79 81 83 85 87
49 52 55 58 61
21.50 22.50 23.50 24.50 25.50
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