WK209 LADIES' SHORT-SLEEVED LONGLINE POLO SHIRT Outlet





MAIN FEATURES

220 g/m²

Plain colourways: 95% cotton/5% elastane

Oxford Grey colourway: 85% cotton/12% viscose/3% elastane

Piqué knit fabric

Straight cut

Washable at 60°C

Piqué knit collar

Contrasting inside placket and undercollar

Placket with 3 metal buttons (1st buttonhole is horizontal)

Contrasting tape inside neckline

2 front patch pockets at bottom hem

2 contrasting side slits for greater comfort

Reinforced stitching at pocket corners

Tubular finish at bottom hem and cuffs

Tear-off brand label for ease of rebranding

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery

Certifications:





Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh



2024 : **p. 248 2**024 : **p. 248**



SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Pcs./€	30	30	30	30	30	30	30
Body Length (A)	75	77	79	81	83	85	87
Chest Width (B)	43	46	49	52	55	58	61
Sleeve Length (C)	19.50	20.50	21.50	22.50	23.50	24.50	25.50



COLORS:

Black/Oxford Grey Navy/Oxford Grey Oxford Grey/Navy White/Navy

3 |ul 2025 14:31:24 Page 1 of 1